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ItemNo

54665

54666

66907

54667

54077

55013

12870

54690

54669

54670

54671

54672

34481

12937

54693

55012

54766

54695

54696

54674

55820

55821

54697

54698

54699

54700

54701

32783

55822

54703

54704

54705

54706

54688

13284

54707

54089

48148

54709

32425

54710

32023

54681

33015

54711

54712

32578

54683

54684

67540

54686

54687

67894

67895

Description

Upper Hinge Left

Front Panel Bracket

Thermostat Carel IJFPSA4B06S0060

Lock

Door Switch

Front Panel

Hinge For Front Panel

Back Bridge

Water Box Cover

Water Box

Discharge Pipe

Discharge Pipe Clip

Drain Pipe Cover

Spring Hinge

Gasket

Door

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Middle shelf grey

Back Support

Shelf grey

Guide left

Guide right

Bottom Shelf Side

Front Support

Bottom Shelf Middle Grey

Door Post

Cap for Door Post

Standard Castors

Air Conductor

Inside Panel Left

Inside Panel Right

Evaporator Water Pan

Water Pan Heater

Drain Pipe Heater

Protector

Defrost Heater

Internal Water Pipe

Drain Pipe Nut

Fan Support

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Fan Cover

Sensor Clip

Water Pipe

Power supply 12VDC 8 W

Suction Pipe

Condenser

Condenser Fan Blade

Condenser Fan

Basket Guard

Compressor

Upper Hinge Right

LED Light

Foot pedal right

Foot pedal left
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